(08/11/13) wef REF:	cel 10 10 17 11 11
ASS. REC. BY: MCVELS	SSIGNMENT UVOL3NL
From: Date:	Veh No. SKO 666 H Yr Regn: /// 7 Type: M.Car J-M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: 5 (LD) 6 46 ff at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Truck / Trailer or A / Make: BNW X4 XDRIVE c.c 1997 Colour W. L. A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 32938 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: W3/XW/20600 V 44996 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil (S/Rfm / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: Y46/C0046
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. 29/11/18 D.O.I. / O/ 12/18 Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	DUT MS M.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
13/12/18 4/5 # 5300 (Red 428	RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2018
Date/Time; File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 170 Transportation: 50
2) 13/12- typist Add F	ee: : Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si 50
Report Format : TP	: Interview (\$) Photos 52 : Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5300 \(2 \)	:Weekend (\$)

12 (S) TP 18032170 Uvcl3Res. Date: 11 Date Received: Ref. No WK3P: Veh. No C/No Action/Instruction: 2.Submit Photo? YES / NO 1.File YES / NO 3.Indicate Res. Date On Photo Page? Message: b) Days of repair a) No authorisation If No, due to others: Progress Photos Final Re-inspection or Inspected By:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported;

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vchicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COERebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Dec 2018

Singapore NRIC

4019A

SKD6668H

No

07 Dec 2018

B.M.W.

X4 XDRIVEROI M SPORT 4WD HID SR NAV

White

2017

A1421723N20B20A

WBAXW120600V44998

135.0 kW (181 bhp)

\$43,698.00

28 Nov 2017

28 Nov 2017

0

\$53,178.00

Ver

27 Nov 2027

\$39,883.00

27 Nov 2027

E - Open - all except motorcycle

10

\$52,000.00

\$44,857.00

\$84,740.00

MLHM18355158 / Lai Hujat (Meng Kae) Motor Pie Ltd - Sin Ming ENTRY DIAZE & TIME: 30/11/2016 13:03 SUBMITTED BY: Poh Kwee Choo

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and acquirate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

5. Any faire reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by Interested parties.

7. By the indgement of this report to the insurers, you horeby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made.

Aforesaid.	eens to the archiving of this report of the centre and to copies of the report being made available
was a construction of the second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/11/2018 15:03
Date Of Accident	29/11/2018 16:50
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF JLN BESAR TO ROCHOR CANAL ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SK06668H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KUM WEE LEE
NRIC No	S1574019A
Email Address	WEELEE@HEEM.COM.SG
Mabile Phane No	(LOCAL) +65-96668380
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96668380
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	×4
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	35-360)
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIDING INSURANCE (SINGARDER
Type Of Coverage	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO.
Policy Number	DMPCSN1836281800
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KUM WEE LEE
NRIC No	\$1574019A
Date Of Birth	25/08/1963
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/06/1981
Driving Eugenban	37 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gandas	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96668380
Fax Number	12-30400000

OTHERS-96668380

WEELEE@HFEM.COM.SG

BLK 22 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT

MARCUS

#07-63

Postcode 090022

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vahicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

if Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

1

NO

NO

NO

ere any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GV1186S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MRUGESAN GOVINDARAJAM

NRIC/Passport Number

F7745314T

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Osta Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers", the bisurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (1) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the sente as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposet; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that essist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

3 6 HOV 2018

W:03 hrs

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: Pon Kwee Choo

NRIC/FIN No.: S6840583A

ALLESS STATE FRANCE STATE

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

	1	
SKEACH PLAN	7 11111-	
7.9.5		15 1 5
1.09	1-1-1-1-1-1-1-Sie	tim square
A		
Pochor R	pad	Rochor Canal Road
	corry Gev)	1865
	-178	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		StD 66684 - my car
		7 200-4 11-3 02/
	10 0	
1000	and Jungeser	
DECEMBER OF THE PERSON OF THE	swo	Will As all ta
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
The incider	nt happened on 29/11/	12010 1 11 1200
Iwass	9 Table	3018 at +-20pm
water 1	The trape	light on red light and
ant int	the higher Latte	to turn my car and the corry
1 01111 100	I care and not onto my	car on left stale from
une impai	to of my car front son	le don't !
une L	orry Gov 11865 back-	right side scort to 1
ever r	my cur point was ontite	te samek right side bumper.
_		
MODEL OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	Project of the second second second	Harrist Accesses to the part of the part
Section 2 to 1 to		
		- SE
DECLARATION		
	ticulars are true in every respect.	
2/BULL	and the steery respect.	#
VOCENT)		~ 1
Policyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Const.
3 C NOV 2018	(If driver is not the policyhalder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
3 L MOV 4010	Date of LIME.	NRIC/FIN No.: Poh Kwee Choo



Workshop: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 (Unit B) #01-28 (Unit C) #01-20-53/55 Singapore 417883 Hp: 9755 2088 Tel: 6745 2088 Fax: 6841 2988 → Website: www.bluwel.com.sg Email: bluwel2088@yahoo.com.sg Co. Reg. No.: 200704951N

GST Reg. No.: 200704951N

	5KD6668H		í	Hong.
	Front bunger	Deepcuz	1571.40	
	Front bunger side holder 15	Bert	115.30.	
(set	Frent bunger class	rei	60.00	
10	Front hunge rentercement	11	711.20	X
	Front headland 115	CN	2437.65.	
	Frank Legder nls		804.50	1
	Front Lende outer protector MS		179.75	
	ment frender emblen 115		65.001	
/-	don't hender comer shield als		241.15/	
	Front funder inner shield clips als		10.00 -	
	Grant Lender iner side brocket 10		12/.00 -	
	dreaf PDC sensor 1/s		265.00	
	drent sport com als (Co)	SUC	1200.00	
	1 - 1	/	1821.95	1.642.12
	To check wiring		50.00-	-20
	To spray rust proofing		10.00	
	To Dismonthe & refix PDC sensor		80.20-	777
	To conduct wheel alignment	11	. 0	
	labour for poul beating & replacing por		680.00-	
	To putty & spray painting		800.00-	-A
		TO11	C#9581.51	
	LOS MID SIGNATURES		1 3 3 1 1 1	
	• To N To A Control Co	an initial		6637-46
	Para principal and entre in Tring many and any and and	perferences		030013000
	No illegal modification(s) Supplementary nam(s) inc			
		from insurance Company		
	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:			
	Date:			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
BLU	WEL AUTOMOTIV	VE SERVICE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP1802217	'0/Uvd3n2	
#01 417		OFFICE)SINGAPORE	Date: 17-12-2018		
1.	BETTALT OF KOW	AND PAUL OF PROMODERS CO.	AND THURSDAY PROPERTY		
	Insured Veh.	Policy Particula	Veh. Inspected	SKD 6668H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		50.000.000.000.000.000	10/12/2018	
	Assign Fion	Waltist B	Assign Date	10/12/2016	
2.	Make & Model	BMW X4 XDRIVE (A)	articulars & Condition	4007	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	C.C	1997	
	Chassis No.	WBAXW120600V44998	Year of Reg.	2017 WHITE	
	Odometer	32938		IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Steering Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General				
3.		Conditions of Tyres			
	R/H Front Tyre	Size 245/50 R18	Make DUNLOP	Balance 6 mm	
_	L/H Front Tyre	245/50 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/50 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm	
_	L/H Rear Tyre	245/50 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm	
l.	Dirikear Tyre		ption of Damages	Same and the same	
-	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE			
			NOTRONT FORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D				
j.	Accident Date	29/11/2018	eral Information	10/10/1010	
_	Survey held at	BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SEI	Inspection Date	10/12/2018	
	Survey neid at	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFFIC SINGAPORE 417883			
ia.			Remarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS			
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	S	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKD 6668H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEEP CUT	1,571.40	1,571.40
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER N/S	BENT	115.30	115.30
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	711.20	
1	FRONT HEADLAMP N/S	CRACKED	2,437.65	2,437.65
1	FRONT FENDER N/S	DENTED / BENT	804.50	804.50
1	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTOR N/S	TORN	179.75	179.75
1	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM N/S	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S	DEFORMED / TORN	241.15	241.15
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS N/S	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SIDE BRACKET N/S	BENT	121.00	121.00
1	FRONT PDC SENSOR N/S	NOT NECESSARY	265.00	
1	FRONT SPORT RIM N/S	SERVICEABLE	1,200.00	
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT	moves that kells like to John Selvices.		-282.29
			7,821.95	5,363.46
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		50.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PDC SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.	A STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD CONTRACTOR	680.00	550.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		800.00	600.00
			1,760.00	1,270.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,581.95	6,633.46
	DECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM DEDAIDS			5 300 00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	5,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18022170/Uvd3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.